KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-19294
2012-19293
2012-19292
2012-19291
2012-19290
2012-19289
2012-19288
2012-19287
2012-19286
2012-19285
2012-19284
2012-19283
2012-19282
2012-19281
2012-19280
2012-19279
2012-19278
2012-19277
2012-19276
2012-19275
2012-19274
2012-19273
2012-19272
2012-19271
2012-19270
2012-19269
2012-19268
2012-19267
2012-19266
2012-19265
2012-19264
2012-19263
2012-19262
2012-19261
2012-19260
2012-19259
2012-19258
2012-19257
2012-19256
2012-19255
2012-19254
2012-19253
2012-19252
2012-19251
2012-19250
2012-19249
2012-19248
2012-19247

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/29/12 23:5723:57:16
08/29/12 23:4723:47:10
08/29/12 23:2123:21:00
08/29/12 23:0123:01:10
08/29/12 22:3922:39:52
08/29/12 22:2622:26:27
08/29/12 22:0222:02:10
08/29/12 22:0022:00:11
08/29/12 21:4921:49:10
08/29/12 21:3621:36:33
08/29/12 21:2721:27:19
08/29/12 21:1421:14:37
08/29/12 20:5620:56:11
08/29/12 20:3220:32:24
08/29/12 20:3120:31:45
08/29/12 20:2720:27:31
08/29/12 20:2020:20:25
08/29/12 20:1820:18:01
08/29/12 20:0120:01:21
08/29/12 19:5919:59:01
08/29/12 19:5119:51:17
08/29/12 19:0419:04:45
08/29/12 19:0319:03:27
08/29/12 18:4518:45:15
08/29/12 18:1618:16:20
08/29/12 18:0218:02:12
08/29/12 17:5917:59:58
08/29/12 17:4217:42:19
08/29/12 17:4217:42:13
08/29/12 17:2417:24:35
08/29/12 17:2117:21:10
08/29/12 16:5916:59:59
08/29/12 16:5216:52:52
08/29/12 16:4916:49:39
08/29/12 16:4816:48:22
08/29/12 16:3316:33:52
08/29/12 16:1916:19:01
08/29/12 16:0416:04:39
08/29/12 15:1715:17:54
08/29/12 15:1015:10:31
08/29/12 14:2614:26:24
08/29/12 14:1414:14:21
08/29/12 14:0614:06:27
08/29/12 13:5113:51:24
08/29/12 13:4513:45:24
08/29/12 12:5112:51:45
08/29/12 08:2808:28:00
08/29/12 12:4012:40:08

38
38
38
38
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
205
40
40
40
215
40
40
40
40
40
40
S157
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
182
S140
S140
KMCG
S140
KMCG
KMCG
219
KMCG

Location/Address

132 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON
NYS UNITED TEACHERS
STEWARTS (ALBANY AVENUE)

MAIN STREET @ WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTO...

47 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

BARMANN AVENUE APARTMENTS

254 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON

POST 1

LOUGHRAN PARK

HERZOGS TRUE VALUE STORE & WAREHOUSE
A.M.E. ZION CHURCH

LIBERTY STREET, KINGSTON

CHILDREN'S HOME

HIDE AWAY MARINA

STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

POST 2

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

51 PARK STREET, KINGSTON

BRIGHAM SENIOR HOUSING

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK (PEARL ST)

VAN BUREN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

DOWNS STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

O'NEIL STREET @ PROGRESS, KINGSTON

132 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

NORTH FRONT STREET @ FAIR STREET, KINGST...

ELMENDORF STREET @ TEN BROECK AVENUE, KI...

WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

RITE-AID PHARMACY (BROADWAY)

YOSMAN ALEXANDER TOWERS

FRANKLIN STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
CLINTON AVENUE @ WESTBROOK, KINGSTON
106 MOORE STREET, KINGSTON

84 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT

45 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON

283 WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ DOWNS ST, KINGSTON
CHILDREN'S HOME

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

, KINGSTON

129 CEDAR STREET, KINGSTON

O'NEIL STREET @ TREMPER AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 1

Signal/Individual
DISPUTE 27D

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
LARCENY 44

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
DISPUTE 27D
REPOSSESSION 93
FOOT PATROL 68A

FOOT PATROL 68A
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PSYCHIATRIC PROBLEM 79
CHECK WELFARE 111
DISPUTE 27D

DISABLED VEHICLE 05
NOTIFICATION 11

FOOT PATROL 68A
DISPUTE 27D
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VEHICLE LOCKOUT 5A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

TRAFFIC DETAIL 100

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INTOXICATED PERSON 97

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
TRESPASS 61

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
LARCENY 44

HARASSMENT 27

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SEXUAL MISCONDUCT 14A
WARRANT ARREST 81A

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

Disposition
A
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Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2012-19246
2012-19245
2012-19244
2012-19243
2012-19242
2012-19241
2012-19240
2012-19239
2012-19238
2012-19237
2012-19236
2012-19235
2012-19234
2012-19233
2012-19232
2012-19231
2012-19230
2012-19229
2012-19228
2012-19227
2012-19226
2012-19225
2012-19224
2012-19223

Date/DOB Time

Officer

08/29/12 12:0412:04:13
08/29/12 12:0212:02:30
08/29/12 11:4311:43:11
08/29/12 11:4611:46:19
08/29/12 11:4011:40:51
08/29/12 11:1311:13:07
08/29/12 10:4010:40:18
08/29/12 08:3108:31:16
08/29/12 08:1508:15:37
08/29/12 07:2807:28:48
08/29/12 06:3606:36:08
08/29/12 06:2506:25:40
08/29/12 04:0904:09:40
08/29/12 03:5603:56:58
08/29/12 02:5402:54:58
08/29/12 02:3002:30:39
08/29/12 02:2602:26:53
08/29/12 02:0502:05:29
08/29/12 01:5901:59:41
08/29/12 01:3101:31:02
08/29/12 01:1201:12:20
08/29/12 01:1101:11:01
08/29/12 00:4500:45:29
08/29/12 00:2700:27:21

KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
KMCG
200
200
200
200
200
38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

Location/Address

MOORE STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

POUGHKEEPSIE CITY PD

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

ACADEMY GREEN PARK

623 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
RR TRACKS

64 BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

122 FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
MUNICIPAL PARKING LOT

FEENEY BOAT BASIN

EAST STRAND, KINGSTON

RONDOUT GARDEN APARTMENTS

FAIR STREET @ FRANKLIN STREET, KINGSTON
WILTWYCK GARDENS

15 FURNACE STREET, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

PEARL STREET, KINGSTON

PRINCE STREET @ GRAND STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON POINT BEACH

WILTWYCK GARDENS

174 LINDERMAN AVENUE, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual Type
PARKING PROBLEM 87

SICK REPORT 118

WARRANT ARREST 81A

CHECK WELFARE 111
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ASSIST CPS 25C

DISPUTE 27D

MVA/PERSONAL INJURY 51
SUBPOENA SERVICE 108
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
PARKING PROBLEM 87

ESCORT 14

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PROPERTY RETRIEVAL - POLICE ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
UNRULY SUBJECT 26A
HARASSMENT 27

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

Disposition

H1
WT
H2

H1
H1

H1
TI

H1

Search Engine Result List

Section

Calll for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 72



